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OFFICIAL 201313020-1701-1/1

2013 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QATAR

SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  20

BY TOTAL SAVED

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

25 BOZIC Vladimir RAYYAN 536-29 12-41 8-29 12-38 6-17 6-12 7-19 57-1851 30.8

1 HOMBRADOS Jose SADD 5215-34 12-43 8-24 4-11 5-21 2-5 3-18 49-1562 31.4

12 DANIJEL Saric BARCA 5116-34 3-23 5-14 4-11 6-15 7-10 1-13 42-1203 35.0

16 HAMZA Majed SAHEL 5119-38 7-31 6-18 3-21 4-16 1-4 1-3 41-1314 31.3

1 BITTER Johannes HSV 5416-33 10-25 2-11 1-9 2-10 6-8 3-12 40-1085 37.0

1 SANTOS Maik TAUB 5021-41 5-17 1-12 6-18 0-5 3-6 4-11 40-1106 36.4

12 YAFAI Mohsain JAISH 558-14 4-20 8-19 7-19 3-17 9-17 1-8 40-1147 35.1

1 ARPAD Sterbik BARCA 528-16 9-22 4-7 0-9 0-5 3-8 4-9 28-768 36.8

16 CLEVERLY Marcus HSV 5013-30 6-17 2-4 1-6 0-6 1-7 3-10 26-809 32.5

81 TAJOURI Mohamed SAHEL 523-11 5-21 5-13 3-8 1-9 2-4 5-12 24-7810 30.8

12 OQUENDO Michael TAUB 533-8 7-23 6-19 2-12 4-10 1-5 1-8 24-8511 28.2

1 BEUTLER Dan JAISH 508-21 4-13 1-7 3-12 2-7 1-4 0-6 19-7012 27.1

21 GERSTCH Thomas SUHC 502-14 6-24 5-13 3-21 0-11 2-4 1-8 19-9513 20.0

12 PFEIFFER Stephan SUHC 505-19 5-23 1-12 6-28 1-13 0-2 1-10 19-10714 17.8

12 ABDELGAFOOR M. SADD 501-1 5-10 0-1 0-5 0-2 0-0 0-1 6-2015 30.0

28 KHA. Abdulkareem RAYYAN 500-0 2-3 2-3 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 4-816 50.0

23 YOUSUF. Mohammed RAYYAN 501-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 2-617 33.3

18 YUSUFF Rasheed SADD 500-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-118 0.0

1 MORAD B.Hussain RAYYAN 510-3 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-619 0.0
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2013 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QATAR

SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  20

BY 7M-THROW SAVED

RNK. NAME TEAM
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SHOT
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WING
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7M-
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%
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

25 BOZIC Vladimir RAYYAN 536-29 12-41 8-29 12-38 6-17 6-12 7-19 57-1851 36.8

81 TAJOURI Mohamed SAHEL 523-11 5-21 5-13 3-8 1-9 2-4 5-12 24-782 41.7

1 ARPAD Sterbik BARCA 528-16 9-22 4-7 0-9 0-5 3-8 4-9 28-763 44.4

1 SANTOS Maik TAUB 5021-41 5-17 1-12 6-18 0-5 3-6 4-11 40-1104 36.4

16 CLEVERLY Marcus HSV 5013-30 6-17 2-4 1-6 0-6 1-7 3-10 26-805 30.0

1 BITTER Johannes HSV 5416-33 10-25 2-11 1-9 2-10 6-8 3-12 40-1086 25.0

1 HOMBRADOS Jose SADD 5215-34 12-43 8-24 4-11 5-21 2-5 3-18 49-1567 16.7

23 YOUSUF. Mohammed RAYYAN 501-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 2-68 50.0

16 HAMZA Majed SAHEL 5119-38 7-31 6-18 3-21 4-16 1-4 1-3 41-1319 33.3

12 YAFAI Mohsain JAISH 558-14 4-20 8-19 7-19 3-17 9-17 1-8 40-11410 12.5

12 OQUENDO Michael TAUB 533-8 7-23 6-19 2-12 4-10 1-5 1-8 24-8511 12.5

21 GERSTCH Thomas SUHC 502-14 6-24 5-13 3-21 0-11 2-4 1-8 19-9512 12.5

12 PFEIFFER Stephan SUHC 505-19 5-23 1-12 6-28 1-13 0-2 1-10 19-10713 10.0

12 DANIJEL Saric BARCA 5116-34 3-23 5-14 4-11 6-15 7-10 1-13 42-12014 7.7

28 KHA. Abdulkareem RAYYAN 500-0 2-3 2-3 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 4-815 0.0

12 ABDELGAFOOR M. SADD 501-1 5-10 0-1 0-5 0-2 0-0 0-1 6-2016 0.0

18 YUSUFF Rasheed SADD 500-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-117 0.0

1 MORAD B.Hussain RAYYAN 510-3 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-618 0.0

1 BEUTLER Dan JAISH 508-21 4-13 1-7 3-12 2-7 1-4 0-6 19-7019 0.0
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